
Fo u r mi l e C a n y o n

119

Boulder
Reservoi r

28th St

B
ro
ad

w
ay

St

63
rd

St

N
75th

St

Jay Rd

Cito

Arapahoe Rd

28th
St

S Broadw
ay

St

93

93

119

157 77

36

M
cCaslin

B
lvd

N
75

th
St

Valmont Rd

Valmont Rd

B aseline Rd

C
h
er
ry
va

le
Rd

55th
St

Marshal
l Dr

Ara

Paragon
Estates

Boulder
Junction

Boulder

D a v
i d
s o

n
M
e s
a

302

102

107

401

105

103

106

101

104

301

Boulder & Gunbarrel Market Areas

Esri, NASA, NGA, USGS, UCB CAD/GIS Office, City of Boulder, Boulder
County, Esri, HERE, Garmin, SafeGraph, METI/NASA, USGS, EPA, NPS,
USDA
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